
 

 

                              St. Margaret’s C.E. Primary School 

                                        Holidays 2023/24 
 
 
 

 

Holidays 23/24 Closing Date Date re-open for Teaching 

Purposes 

Summer 2023 Friday 21st July 2023 Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Autumn Half-Term 2023 Friday 27th October 2023 Monday 6th November 2023 

Christmas 2023 Tuesday 19th December 

2023 

Thursday 4th January 2024 

Spring Half-Term 2023 Friday 16th February 2024 Monday 26th February 2024 

Easter 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 Monday 15th April 2024 

May Day 2024 Friday 3rd May 2024 Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Summer Half-Term 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 Tuesday 4th June 2024 

Summer 2024 Friday 19th July 2024 To be confirmed 

The following dates are in-service training days. These are set at school level and may differ from other schools, who 

may be open on the following days: Monday 4th September 2023; Wednesday 3rd January 2024; Monday 3rd June; Monday 

22nd July 2024; Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

Holidays 2024/25 
 

Holidays 23/24 Closing Date Date re-open for Teaching 

Purposes 

Summer 2024 Friday 19th July 2024 Wednesday 4th September 

2024 

Autumn Half-Term 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 Monday 4th November 2024 

Christmas 2024 Friday 20th December 2024 Tuesday 7th January 2025 

Spring Half-Term 2025 Friday 21st February 2025 Monday 3rd March 2025 

Easter 2025 Friday 11th April 2025 Monday 28th April 2025 

May Day 2025 Friday 2nd May 2025 Tuesday 6th May 2025 

Summer Half-Term 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025 Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

Summer 2025 Friday 18th July 2025 To be confirmed 

The following dates are in-service training days. These are set at school level and may differ from other schools, who 

may be open on the following days: 



Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd September 2024; Monday 6th January 2024; Monday 2nd June plus 1 day to be taken as 

twillights. 



 


